Flordeco, Inc.

Flordeco Healty, Inc.
Flordeco, LTD

. PO Box 6966
Fort Myers, Florida
33911-6066

TEL (941) 936-8888
FAX (241) 936-8820 -

E-MAIL info@FLORDECO.com

hitp:\www.FLORDECO.com

—{
| PR
Executlve Agsistant to Thomas R Cronin, Sr. oo
. mjs e
" enclosure M
S . o 'réj',sj
o5
o
b}‘.l

-~ June 14,2002 HD %\TL%

oblets - 0Dl 10500 g

=TI openies Lo LI P ﬁmmﬂl.‘i‘

' "‘ﬂ fe"UBe ﬂ?""’ﬂl’jﬁh""ﬁﬁq‘ .

Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

' Tn[l:h:\sene Floride 22314

SUBJECT:  Spring Creek Villages, Ltd., |
A Florida Limited Partnership o

* Enclosed is the original Certificate of Amendment (#32) to the

‘State'of Floride = ==
e : sk U5, 00 w0500 © 7

captioned which we would like to have filed with the State of Florida. -
Please return a certified copy of the filed document, for our records, '

in the envelope enclosed for your convenience.

If you have any guestions concernlng this documentat:on please

, feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

9B HY e~y

;wf'j'!



Sop we TR

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

June 20, 2002

MICHELE J. SMITH

FLORIDA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
P.O. BOX 6966

FORT MYERS, Fl. 33911-6966

SUBJECT: SPRING CREEK VILLAGES, LTD.
Ref. Number: A01348

We have received your document for SPRING CREEK VILLAGES, LTD.,
however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a
check or money order payable to the Department of State for $105.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges
Document Specialist Letter Number: 602A00039982

7/3/02

We are returning the correspandencé and amendment previously sent to you
along with our check #1662 in the amount of $105.00. Please proceed with
the filing of Amendment #32. -

Thank you.

Michele J. Smith
Executive Assistant to Thomas R. Croninmn, Sr.

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



. #32
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO
SPRING CREEK VILLAGES, LTD., A FLORIDA
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

WHEREAS, SPRING CREEK VILLAGES, LTD., is a Florida Limited Partnership,
with the original date of certificate of filing of Limited Partnership being November 186,
1970, and

WHEREAS, CLARENCE M. SYMONDS, JR., was the original General Partner of
the aforesaid Limited Partnership, and

WHEREAS, CLARENCE M. SYMONDS, JR., does wish to withdraw as General
Partner, and FLORDEQO, INC., a Florida corporation, does wish to become substituted

3] 46%

as the new General Partner for the Limited Partnership, and

WHEREAS, the General Partner and any percentage of limited partners as

required fo approve to such change as set forth in the Certificate of Limited P@Tger@

ip
i NS

h : o
ave agreed to the foregoing, %E—* % Zi.
NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved as follows: N
1. The above recitals are true and correct. Cu o O
DI en
2.

Effective upon this Certificate being filed with the Florida Seﬁé:ﬁar}‘i"'of
State, CLARENCE M. SYMONDS, JR. shall be deemed to have withdrawn as General
Partner of the aforesaid Limited Partnership, and FLORDECO, INC., a Florida
corporation, shall be the new General Partner.

3. The address of the General Partner in the State of Florida is: 3591 Fowler

Street, Fort Myers, Florida 33901.



4, The Limited Partnership shall continue to do business under the terms and
. conditions of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership with the only exceptions as
being set forth herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this instrument this

21 dayof Moy 2002 , N

Signed, sealed and delivered |
in the presence of: O L
QA&MF /}},7 "y i /é-—.a—

Witness CLARENCE M. SYMONDS,

m?éo-s/r 4,«.
ifress :
8 FLORDECOQO, INC.
. W By CRECen- C@f

Allan E. Fox, Président

Witness

=

Witnegé‘

TN



STATE OF FLORIDA ) ¥
COUNTY OF LEE )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 3/ day of {fHay
2002 by CLARENCE M. SYMONDS, JR., who is personally known fo me or produced
as identification, and who did take an oath.

Notary Public

Print Name: ﬂr}eﬂ e . UJCL“
Commission No.__ ¢ ¢, 1771336

My Commission Expires:
/-0~ &2 7 , , (SEAL)

& gw ’.c% Ar[ene M. Wall
ﬁ 142 MY COMMISSION # CC777336 EXPIRES

? "* October 20, 2002
AL BONDED THRU TROY FAN INSURANCE, bNe.

STATE OF FLORIDA )
COUNTY OF LEE )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 51 day of
2002 by ALLAN E. FOX, President of FLORDECO, INC., who is personally known to fle
or produced as ldentlﬁcatlon and who did take an

oath. o
e Michela Y. ST
: g Conttission # CC 944068
5 i ;q- Expms June 11 2004 W@D&D’b

Notary F"I'i‘(‘f cBondmg(..o .
Print Name: Mieuele 3. St‘m-k'\\
Commission No._ €& §44%slbD

\’ | T

My Commission Expires:
-1t~ o\ , . o . (SEAL)




